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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 30 Women, 50m Butterfly 13 years and older
18.5.2025 г. - 10:15 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 27.44 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 27.8.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 27.51 Kalina GAMISHEVA DEN Kobenhavn (DEN) 11.4.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 28.46 Karina MITROVA OL Plovdiv 2.3.2025 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 26.61
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Karina MITROVA 14 Olimp 28.85 607 A
2. Ecrin Hayriye AKCA 13 Turkiye 30.37 520 B
3. Kumsal KANDEMIR 13 Turkiye 30.86 496 B
4. Nehir Lara KIR 13 Turkiye 30.87 495 B
5. Eva PEHLIVANQN 13 Olimp 30.94 492 B
6. Elif VATANSEVER 13 Turkiye 31.03 488 B
7. Elif Alya YUKUNC 13 Turkiye 31.14 482 R
8. Nisan Ada BALKAN 13 Turkiye 31.57 463
9. Elif SAFI 13 Turkiye 31.72 456

10. Zeynep TASTEKIN 13 Turkiye 31.92 448
11. Asya Beril KURAN 13 Turkiye 32.01 444
12. Nadejda KOMOVA 13 Olimp 32.22 435
13. Darya MIHAJLOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 32.29 433
14. Nehir CATAL 13 Turkiye 32.37 429
15. Elvan Zeynep SISMAN 13 Turkiye 32.80 413
16. Gabriela KIREVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 33.15 400
17. Hristeya NIKOLOVA 13 Torpedo 33.22 397
18. Merve MENGUBERTI 13 Turkiye 33.55 386
19. Joana MERMEKLIEVA 13 Akulite 34.44 356
20. Nikol CHOLAKOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 34.59 352
21. Aya LOZEVA 13 Briz 34.95 341
22. Ralitsa BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 35.16 335
23. Maya DIMITROVA 14 Sprint Sofia 36.78 293
24. Djuliana DERKOZLIEVA 13 Briz 57.76 75

15 - 17 years

1. Niya DANKOVA 17 Levski 29.53 566 A
2. Deniz KAYHAN 15 Fenerbahche 30.29 524 A
3. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 17 Sprint Sofia 30.33 522 A
4. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 16 Briz 30.35 521 A
5. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 16 Levski 30.91 493 B
6. Nikol KOLEVA 16 Trayana 30.98 490 B
7. Xenia ROGOVEI 16 Moldova 30.99 489 B
8. Lora TINCHEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 31.08 485 R
9. Bilyana DIMITROVA 16 Olimpia 31.49 466

10. Milena KALUDOVA 17 Sprint Sofia 31.61 461
11. Yana PETKOVA 15 Olimp 31.97 446
12. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 32.45 426
13. Lora DICHEVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 32.90 409
14. Damyana LUZEVA 15 Torpedo 32.98 406
15. Gergana LUKANOVA 16 Metropol 33.39 391
16. Izabela CHAKOVA 16 Nsa 33.42 390
17. Svetlana TANEVA 17 Burgas 33.55 386
18. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 16 Metropol 35.04 338
19. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 15 Torpedo 35.82 317
20. VILI ANASTASOVA 17 Metropol 48.81 125
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 30, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Open

1. Karina MITROVA 14 Olimp 28.85 607 A
2. Aleksandra DIMITROVA 20 Vsi 29.25 582 A
3. Niya DANKOVA 17 Levski 29.53 566 A
4. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 18 Olimp 30.12 533 A
5. Katerina KIROVA 19 Avgusta 30.22 528 A
6. Deniz KAYHAN 15 Fenerbahche 30.29 524 A
7. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 17 Sprint Sofia 30.33 522 A
8. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 16 Briz 30.35 521 A
9. Ecrin Hayriye AKCA 13 Turkiye 30.37 520 B

10. Kumsal KANDEMIR 13 Turkiye 30.86 496 B
11. Nehir Lara KIR 13 Turkiye 30.87 495 B
12. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 16 Levski 30.91 493 B
13. Eva PEHLIVANQN 13 Olimp 30.94 492 B
14. Nikol KOLEVA 16 Trayana 30.98 490 B
15. Xenia ROGOVEI 16 Moldova 30.99 489 B
16. Elif VATANSEVER 13 Turkiye 31.03 488 B
17. Lora TINCHEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 31.08 485 R
18. Elif Alya YUKUNC 13 Turkiye 31.14 482 R
19. Bilyana DIMITROVA 16 Olimpia 31.49 466
20. Nisan Ada BALKAN 13 Turkiye 31.57 463
21. Milena KALUDOVA 17 Sprint Sofia 31.61 461
22. Elif SAFI 13 Turkiye 31.72 456
23. Zeynep TASTEKIN 13 Turkiye 31.92 448
24. Yana PETKOVA 15 Olimp 31.97 446
25. Asya Beril KURAN 13 Turkiye 32.01 444
26. Nadejda KOMOVA 13 Olimp 32.22 435
27. Darya MIHAJLOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 32.29 433
28. Nehir CATAL 13 Turkiye 32.37 429
29. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 32.45 426
30. Elvan Zeynep SISMAN 13 Turkiye 32.80 413
31. Arina ODINSKAIA 18 Moldova 32.83 412
32. Lora DICHEVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 32.90 409
33. Damyana LUZEVA 15 Torpedo 32.98 406
34. Gabriela KIREVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 33.15 400
35. Hristeya NIKOLOVA 13 Torpedo 33.22 397
36. Gergana LUKANOVA 16 Metropol 33.39 391
37. Izabela CHAKOVA 16 Nsa 33.42 390
38. Svetlana TANEVA 17 Burgas 33.55 386

Merve MENGUBERTI 13 Turkiye 33.55 386
40. Joana MERMEKLIEVA 13 Akulite 34.44 356
41. Nikol CHOLAKOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 34.59 352
42. Aya LOZEVA 13 Briz 34.95 341
43. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 16 Metropol 35.04 338
44. Ralitsa BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 35.16 335
45. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 15 Torpedo 35.82 317
46. Maya DIMITROVA 14 Sprint Sofia 36.78 293
47. VILI ANASTASOVA 17 Metropol 48.81 125
48. Djuliana DERKOZLIEVA 13 Briz 57.76 75


